2020 F EERRAERT 5 EF IR TR ST

FitR (FALBE RS
2 B IR AN &K it A
178 12 12
177 7 19
176 4 23
175 5 28
174 9 37
173 6 43
172 12 55
171 11 66
170 15 81
169 12 93
168 26 119
167 21 140
166 23 163
165 21 184
164 33 217
163 28 245
162 28 273
161 33 306
160 34 340
159 38 378
158 32 410
157 50 460
156 49 509
155 50 559
154 52 611

%10/t 11 0




2020 F EERRAERT 5 EF IR TR ST

FitR (FALBE RS
2 B IR AN &K it A
153 49 660
152 53 713
151 64 777
150 64 841
149 70 911
148 59 970
147 75 1045
146 66 1111
145 78 1189
144 96 1285
143 76 1361
142 81 1442
141 72 1514
140 85 1599
139 76 1675
138 83 1758
137 103 1861
136 82 1943
135 88 2031
134 76 2107
133 75 2182
132 59 2241
131 61 2302
130 60 2362
129 56 2418

%20/ 11 0




2020 F EERRAERT 5 EF IR TR ST

FitR (FALBE RS
2 B IR AN &K it A
128 65 2483
127 39 2522
126 27 2549
125 32 2581
124 24 2605
123 31 2636
122 26 2662
121 8 2670
120 14 2684
119 12 2696
118 10 2706
117 11 2717
116 5 2722
115 6 2728
114 2 2730
113 7 2737
112 6 2743
111 3 2746
110 3 2749
109 1 2750
107 4 2754
106 1 2755
105 1 2756

%3 /311 W




2020 F EERRAER T 5 EFEART KRR ST

giit & (58 50
B IR A Rt A
477 11 11
471 1 12
470 2 14
469 3 17
468 2 19
467 2 21
466 2 23
465 4 27
464 3 30
463 3 33
462 3 36
461 3 39
460 1 40
459 2 42
458 2 44
457 3 47
456 5 52
455 6 58
454 3 61
453 4 65
452 1 66
451 6 72
450 1 73
449 2 75
448 3 78

54 U/ 11 0




2020 F EERRAER T 5 EFEART KRR ST

giit & (58 50
B IR A Rt A
447 3 81
446 5 86
445 2 88
444 9 97
443 7 104
442 5 109
441 10 119
440 8 127
439 11 138
438 12 150
437 19 169
436 13 182
435 16 198
434 17 215
433 24 239
432 29 268
431 22 290
430 16 306
429 30 336
428 27 363
427 19 382
426 29 411
425 18 429
424 22 451
423 24 475

%5 U/t 11 0




2020 F EERRAER T 5 EFEART KRR ST

Gt R (R E g0
7 BRGIR AN RItAH
422 27 502
421 24 526
420 29 555
419 23 578
418 23 601
417 26 627
416 23 650
415 31 681
414 25 706
413 36 742
412 20 762
411 35 797
410 24 821
409 28 849
408 17 866
407 30 896
406 23 919
405 18 937
404 20 957
403 24 981
402 22 1003
401 20 1023
400 21 1044
399 22 1066
398 26 1092

%6 U/t 11 0




2020 F EERRAER T 5 EFEART KRR ST

Gt R (ZRER5)
2 B IR AN &K it A
397 24 1116
396 24 1140
395 26 1166
394 17 1183
393 30 1213
392 25 1238
391 29 1267
390 30 1297
389 21 1318
388 25 1343
387 24 1367
386 29 1396
385 28 1424
384 20 1444
383 17 1461
382 18 1479
381 24 1503
380 28 1531
379 25 1556
378 23 1579
377 20 1599
376 28 1627
375 28 1655
374 25 1680
373 17 1697

%7 /311 0




2020 F EERRAER T 5 EFEART KRR ST

Gt R (ZRER5)
2 B IR AN &K it A
372 17 1714
371 22 1736
370 13 1749
369 29 1778
368 24 1802
367 23 1825
366 25 1850
365 23 1873
364 27 1900
363 22 1922
362 24 1946
361 17 1963
360 24 1987
359 22 2009
358 19 2028
357 24 2052
356 27 2079
355 20 2099
354 22 2121
353 20 2141
352 22 2163
351 24 2187
350 16 2203
349 21 2224
348 8 2232

%8 ni/it 11 W




2020 F EERRAER T 5 EFEART KRR ST

Gt R (LB 5
7 BRGIR A RItAH
347 22 2254
346 12 2266
345 17 2283
344 17 2300
343 18 2318
342 22 2340
341 15 2355
340 16 2371
339 15 2386
338 16 2402
337 14 2416
336 11 2427
335 8 2435
334 19 2454
333 14 2468
332 13 2481
331 10 2491
330 12 2503
329 11 2514
328 12 2526
327 13 2539
326 9 2548
325 12 2560
324 8 2568
323 12 2580

%9 /it 11 0




2020 F EERRAER T 5 EFEART KRR ST

Gt R (R E g0
7 BRGIR AN RItAH
322 3 2583
321 5 2588
320 12 2600
319 12 2612
318 9 2621
317 7 2628
316 6 2634
315 4 2638
314 5 2643
313 3 2646
312 3 2649
311 8 2657
310 8 2665
309 3 2668
308 7 2675
307 2 2677
306 3 2680
305 2 2682
304 2 2684
303 4 2688
302 2 2690
300 3 2693
299 2 2695
298 6 2701
297 4 2705

5010 5i/3% 11




2020 F EERRAER T 5 EFEART KRR ST

Gt R (ZRER5)
2 B IR AN &K it A
296 3 2708
295 2 2710
294 1 2711
292 8 2719
291 4 2723
290 2 2725
289 2 2727
288 3 2730
286 2 2732
285 1 2733
283 1 2734
282 2 2736
281 2 2738
280 2 2740
279 3 2743
278 3 2746
277 1 2747
275 2 2749
272 1 2750
270 1 2751
269 1 2752
266 1 2753
262 1 2754
245 2 2756

%11 /3t 11 )




